FIP-400
Fiber Inspection Probe
SPFIP400.1AN © 2008 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved.
Printed in Canada  08/10
Rugged Handheld Solutions
OTDRs
OLTSs
Power meters

Connectors EXFO probe port type (8 pin mini-DIN)/USB
Capture button No Yes
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROBE
FIP-400-P-XX-XX
Model
FIP-400-P-SINGLE = video inspection probe
single magnification
FIP-400-P-DUAL = video inspection probe
dual magnification
Standard Accessories
Video inspection probe (single or dual magnification)
FC-SC tip for bulkheads
U25M universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules
Plastic case divided into various compartments for tips
Example: FIP-400-P-SINGLE-FIPT-400-LC
USB
FIP-400-USBX
Model
FIP-400-USB1 = USB1 converter with software,
compatible with FTB-400
FIP-400-USB2 = USB2 converter with software
Example: FIP-400-USB1
DISPLAY
FIP-400-D
Model
FIP-400-D = Handheld display
Example: FIP-400-D
Adapter tips c
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
FIPT-BOX = plastic case divided into various compartments for tips